
Haunted House Ringleader Schedule	 2024

Individual Timeslots
Group Meetings & Auditions

Creation
Runthrougs

Performances

Introductions
All Groups
1:35

Room Coordination
Room Heads
1:35

3:50

3:50

3:50

Haunted House
2:30

Layout Taping
11:00

Room Discussions I
1:00

Room Discussions II
1:00

Wall Setup & 
Staff Check-in
11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

Cleanup
Staff
10:30

SVFD Preapproval
4:00

Walkthrough
3:50

Walkthrough
3:50

Walkthrough
3:50

Walkthrough & 
SVFD Inspection
1:20

Cleanup
Room Heads
3:30

Parents
Select Staff
5:30

Staff Planning
4:00

Staff Planning
4:00

Staff Planning
4:00

Staff Planning
4:00

Runthrough
3:30

Runthrough
3:30

Runthrough & 
Safety Training
3:30

Runthrough &
Fire Drill
3:30

Shirts
12:45

Kid Registration & 
Tour Guide Callbacks
Kids, Tour Guides
2:30

Wall Setup & 
Staff Check-in
2:45

3:00

3:00

3:00

Haunted House
2:30

Staff Planning
1:00

Room Discussions I
1:00

Staff Planning
1:00

Room Discussions II
1:00

Wall Setup & 
Staff Check-in
11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

Haunted House
2:30

Introductions
Staff
12:45

Introductions
Room Heads
12:45

Auditions
Thriller
3:00

Auditions
Tour Guides
12:45

Auditions
Makeup Artists
3:00

3:00

3:00

SVFD Preinspection
1:35

Preview Night
2:30
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